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OIL HEATER with fan. Practically new.

Phone 35830. nl96GRABENHORST SPECIALS
GOOD WOOD RANGE, coils, water tank.

an eve. auer o:uu. rnone 36iUfi.u nl9rV
fllwoijin Jim

1 S
Eft I

9rt I

SPECIAL
fcVe tht 5 ac. beauty apot, lorated 5 mi. out. Beautiful wooded spot WHO 1 apriniiand Atream. S rm. home and Rood barn. See thia before you buy at 15.500.
Call GEOHGE H. GRABENHORST, JR.

AN UNUSUAL FARM VALUE
I.eaa than H ml. from Sllverton city limit Total 30 acre. 1T4 ac. hop. 3'i ac
family orchard. 3 bdrm. modern home pl'ja excellent farm hop equipment, hop house
and dryer, barn and chicken houae. City water and AO ft. drlllPd well. Very aultablfor aubdtvlalon. paved road. Highway. REASONABLE TERMS con- -
lder (r.. Call BEN ROISEN.

780 NORTH 17TH STREET
Good bdrm. home, complete with new furniture, lite, lot with room for 3 residentialcourts. One of the beat location In town for thia type of development. Price (6,800.Call ROY FERRIS.

J

i

2080 N.
Finished & Open For Inspection

J Bcdrooma a Auto Oil Het
Lane Llvlni Boom a Venetitn Blind,

Dlnln, Room 0 Hardwood Floor Thruout
Kitchen, lota of built-i- Auto Waaher

a j.,,,. Lot

PKICE $8800 TERMS
WM. T. J. FOSTER, HOME BUILDER

1550 Baker St. Phone

REAL ESTATE

OHMART & CALABA, Realtors
Close to Schools

Roomy 3 bedroom house, full basement, located on N. Hlh St. near park and ehop- -.. wni .luiidicirEu ana want 10 sell, faauo.

Eye AppealJ' V!','e ,'1tni suburban home. Brand new. but nice lawn, shruba andconducted and planned. FHA flnancine available.

English
neat. i'.r.'only

.,,y!!!;S
$11,000,

"nd n N- JL,t St,"L m'nl and automatlo

Cape-Co- d

b.Ths V'SL'"'' h1?"f "'h " V,!eW- - Ab0"' 18 ye"rs old' ""t construction. 3
Eluded

We
? Sffi thia 1'"""'I "", " .p,:"et """

Appointment only.
"' nd drape in- -

Farms
houVr lrM4 cu'"vte n all be Irriaated. 7 rm. modernized

barn, chicken house. , 110,000 with crop, 'h cash

OHMART & CALABA, Realtors
Eve..: 28053 - 33632
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CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Per Lin J fie

Per Lin 4 times 40c
Per Lint 6 lime 00c
Pei Line month 13 0b
Outside oJ Salem ISe per line p'

day
Min 10c, time min 00c

6 Limes min It 30 No Hefundi
READERS In Loral News Col Ooi

Pet no JOc

lo Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

Nl-- HOME oy owner 2140 Carlton Way
N on 93 to Carlton Way. ai95

NEW Btlrm. House, 2310 Broadway, $8500
A. E, Heasley. 2305 N. Liberty. al9B

MSt'bELL 3bdrm. house on acre,
Kingwood. Ph, 193

BY OWNER Imm. posa. 4 bdrm. newly
redecorated, fireplace, air condition fur-
nace. New school clo.e, city bus. Lot
83x182. 35 Lansing Ave. a!93

Leaving the State
My $1303 equity in 1 yr. old 2 BR
home. Insulated, hardwood (Ira., com-

pletely modern. Move rinht In lor $500.
Bal. F.H.A. See 642 Blller Ave. Ph.

al9!

X BDRM HOME, att. Bar., hilt, to bus St

school, $3900. $450 down. 2260 Simpson
al93

BY OWNER 3 bdrm. home reduced to
15900. 622 N. 17th St. ft IS

A CUTIE FOR $5900
Just the pic. for a couple. Hdwd. floors,
nice utility rm., brand new house, lawn
Ig. apple, cherry and piar trees. 10 blks.
east of Statehouse. Reas. Terms, or
Ihoiild go O.L Phone

ED. LUKINDEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th fit. al94

$11,000 SPECIAL
No. 8 Zone, N. Com'). St., lise.
on one fir. Deep dry basm., oil ht,, In

top cond. Beautiful lawn and shrubs,
06 ft. front lot. Hse. Is built on one
aide of lot, leaving 30 ft. for business
building.

$10,000 ON STATE STREET
hse. No. S Zone. Full basm., neat

and clenn, worth the money. Ph.
ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14th St. alf4
$8500 - 8 BEDROOM

Full basm., Is. lot, pvd. St., bui by door
Englewood Dlst. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. B184

Sy OWNER: Modern 2 BR home. Near Sr
St Jr. liluh. Hdwd. floors, oil heat, .ots
of shrubs. $10,500. 1325 D. a IDS

FOR BALE by owner New house,
floor furnace. Phone al94

SMALL 2 do tl room house, Hardwood firs.
Plastered. Two lots. 2395 Claude St. Ph.
25513. Nice corner lot 60x125. al08

$650 Down, Move In
i B.Rms., modern, plaster, Karase, nerds
dec. Cost 16750. You can buy at $5500.

E. M, HUNTER REAL ESTATE
770 S. Corn. Ph. 24649 - 25407

Boating and Fishing
10 acres, 2 B.Rm. mod, fireplace, 8 mile
Hnlcm, sncrllice sale only $0500 with

$2000 down.
E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE

170 S. Com. Ph. 24649 - 25407
flin3

Best Buy in Salem
t B.Rm. llv. din. kit. bnth and
ahower, fireplace, hdwd. basement,

wnlklnn distance. Only $oaso with
$1500 down. Vncant,

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
170 S. Com. Ph. 34640 - 254S7

al3'
ACRES: house; small barn
chicken house. Some fruit and nuts. On
paved road. Price $5250. Will consider
trade on small Salem home.

COZY home. Deep lot; garage
Vacant. Price J7300 - Terms.

NORTH SUMMER ST. HOME: 4 bedrooms.
lnrge living room; fireplace. Corner lot,
shade trees. $15,500.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

144 State St. Ph,
Eve. Call or a 19.1

190 Kappahn Road
1 block from highway. 1 mile north of

ily limits on pavement. 1 acre with 8

rm. house. Lots of scrubs.
ONAS S. OLSON

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
655 Chemawa fid. Ph. a!93

i A. 3 bedroom house, baths, base-
ment, automatlo heat, garage, $13,500.

LARGE LOT new 2 bedroom house, auto-
matlo heat, oak floors, garage, Imm.
Poas. $9950,

LARGE corner lot new 3 bedroom house,
attached gnrage. Imm. Poas. $6950.

Transportation and Stores Close to All

P. H. Bell, Realtor
161 Ohsmeketa St. Ph.
Eves. ,3
S. High St. Mod. Home

Has 3 bdrm... den. llv. rm. dining eomb..
kitchen with nook, full bsmt., lota of
bullt-in- auto oil hoat, fireplace, car-
peted, hdwd. flrs.,lge. lot. $12,600. Ph.
owner at al96

A. A. Larsen, Realtor
SCHOOL TIME IS NEARING
$8950. 3 bdrm. house. LR, din., Kitchen,
hath, nook. Pull basement. Flreplnce.
Nice yard and shrubs. Bus by door. Close
io shopping center. 4 blocks from Hi and
Jr. Ht schools.

INCOME PROPERTY
10,000. i block from Hi school. 3 bdrm

liv., din., kltchBn, bnth. music room.
Full basement wlih 2 rm. apt. separate

3

entrance. Idenl for a school teacher.
Let the apt. pay tor your home. BY

SUBURBAN
iia.DOo, owner must sell beautiful 2

71. nm mooern siyie. 1 ot.rm., llv., din.,
kitchen, bath. Full basement. Auto, oil
furnace. Thia house has $9500 FHA com-
mitment. Lame lot. Beautiful lawn and
ahruba. Bus by door. Call or see Andy
Halvorsen.
Office Home

New location 191 8. Hlsh 81

A. A. Larsen, Realtor
al93

FOR SALE by owner, new KUigwVod"
HrlRhts view home, 3 bdrms., hard-
wood floors, fireplace, auto, waaher A
dish waAher,lar lot. Call 35506, al96

Sew t BDltM. home. ChoicVcornerrcitMe
In. Ph. aio0

SUNDAY DRIVE BUYS
1096 8. 33rd St. (new) tJ7t,0
195 Waldo Ave. (FHA) $1,500 Down
3380 Rawlins Ave. $55 per mo ..11350 Dn
150 N. 16th ($61 per mo.l ,.$4,100 Down
140 Ben Lomond Dr. (view) $10 500
430 Wild Wind Dr.

(Swimming Pooh 11!. 950 Terms
FOR THESE AND OTHERS CALL

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

" 331 K. HUn
Eve. Ph. - al3
KV 3 bdrm. home, close to srnlor"nf
Good price Si terms. Contact owner
1560'B" St. Bi97

IXGLEWOOD Dlst. 3 BR. Price $500 un
der F.H.A. appraisal. $1150 dn. Ph

al97
Sy OWNER 19300. Nearly new 3 bdrm"

house. Englewood dtst. (1630 down
Monthly payments 151. 1190 N. 35th St.

1194

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm. modern house" Sun.
oil furnace. St inrase. Lot 80x128.

$4600 Terms. 3330 Hyde St.. flalem
al97m

lACRIKU'ED for 16850. Owner leaving
elty. 1941 home with 3 BR St activity
room, weather stripping & insulation
nice yard, close to bus St school, FHA
Phone al97

Tni. rm. houe on fst floor. Near
schools. Good cottate on same lot
Terms. 2255 N, 5th. al98

toIMMEDIATE POSSESSION
By Owner, Ig. s rm. nearly new sub-
urban

-
house, close to city limit, schools roR

end bus. Hd. floors, auto, heat, plprdto all room. Ig. utility room, breeEewaywith att. gar. Unfinished up with italrtnd electricity In. FHA terms, Salem
Heights Dlst. Priced to tell quicklyt8i Ewald. BiM

ii n. winter.
GENERAL ELECTRIC Crosle. Q

and Montai Appliance at Oevurti

SALEM SAND A. GRAVEL COMPANY
Contract Work

Road Clear In i Ditching
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
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bultdlna Ph.
Real Estate Insurance Mti. Loans

a!95'

NICE t BEDROOM home completely re-

decorated. Immediate possession, $7800.
Terms. Phone or a 198

IUKIM. HOME $1300 down. Open daily
iiu i.rwu. rn, J0u. aiB

OWNER 3 BR. house, fireplace,
elec, heat, hdwd. firs., v. blinds, 1

year old. Call 27860. 1059 E. Rural.
al98

FOR SALE LOTS
LOTH with water, electricity, bus. close to

school on Sllverton highway. Why
pay rent. Build your own home. 116
down. $15 per month.

General Real Estate
JS5 Crntcr. Ph, aal8

lll'RKY TO BKK choice view lot. Bat
pnee lor nmcK aalf. Ph. aa

FOR SALE: View lot facing
fast. Kestricted district. F. H.
A. approved. 80x140. City
Water, trees, perfectly placed.
top ot hill, good drainage. Out
S. Commercial, up Ewald to
3845 Scenic View drive.

aalv. 4
FAIR MOUNT VIKW ADDITION, ftalinV

exclusive residential dlst., right on top... . miMiint nm. aacn lot nas finest
view. Drive up Wash. St, All lotj have
90 ft. frontage. Just a few mora avail
able at 13MM.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
104 S. Comm't St. Ph, Eve,

aal94

$10 DOWN!
Lots with water, bui service, eleclrleltv
close to dchool and store. Balance $15
per month.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.

St Evens.
aal93

OWNER Lot: South: soil ii; ettywater: 1800. 136 An urt .

JHlrr ft sjt
FQR SALE FARMS

No bui win,,. r,n, t,,,,,,,,,,,, ,pot Bch00,bui, milk tout, and el,ctrlclly at door,toma ic, the crop, irowlnj now. Priced
Mil. H. C. It.mmir, Rt. J. Boa 313

. R, .Jnllf' ,t out Cnttrr at. bl3
she ()R"i:x(iiANir: wn W

jaced larm 10 jr. Iraa, Tajlor arailm.or without atock cqulpm.nt at
Bend. Ore. Modern a bdrm. houaa. othar
Olrtas. rood, on paved road, achool btu

uu. nioc. u,nL or... Rt
Box 300. bill

POWER TOOL rentals for nome and in-

dustrial use. Bowser Bros. Ph.
i'

FLOOR SANDERS for rent ntgomery
Wa.d

TO DO a sood Job rent a rood floor sand- -

r W ell everything to completa thr
job

HOWSER BROS Ph.

USED PIANOS. H. L Stiff.

OFFICE spacw and desk spaces. Ph. 25692

iEWING Machines Portable or Tread!e
Service on all makes. Ph. J202'

BUSINESS RM. lor rent. H. L. Stiff.
V DRIVE trucks, cara. Ph.

TRAILERS $2.00 per day Howser Bros
1410 6 12th, West Salem.

TRAILER HOUSE for rent. Shadey. fully
equipped. No children. 594 N. 12th St.
Salem. J 193

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma
chines. Reasonable rates. Free Pick up
ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com Ph. 33512 J

WANTED TO RENT
RESPONSIBLE PARTY would like 3 or 3

bd. rm. unfurn. or partly turn. home.
Will be permanent and care for like
own home. Ph. 3961)2. jal93

FAMILY OF S want to rent 2 or 3 bed-
room house preferably near Jr. High,
will pay up to $90 for nice place, Ph.
26063 6 a. m. to 6. Jal95- -

MIDDLE AGED couple desire 3 rm apt.
unfurn. except for range 6t refrlg. Will
pay to $50.00. Write Capital Journal
box 282. jal98

SMALL HOUSE or ground floor apt. n
West Salem by elderly couple. Phone

Jam
URGENTLY NEEDED 2 or 3 bedrm. furn.

or partly furn. house. Up to $76.
ja!95

FAMILY of 4 wishes 2 or 3 bdrm. house.
Prefer south location. Good ref. Phone
Hotel Senator 34151, Rm, 209. Jal95

YOUNG EMPLOYED couple with VA
old son desire 2 b.r. unfurn. modern
house by Sept. 3. Will pay to $60.00.
Call Mrs. Wayne Harris at the Capital
Journal. Jal98

RESPONSIBLE FAMILY urcentlv need
bdrm. home. Excellent refer. Good care
guaranteed. Ph. 33253 or 37922. Jal93

2 BEDROOM unfurnished house or apart
ment in good location by responsible
coupie. no cniiaren. Keicrences, per
manent. Ray C. Williams, room 442.
Hotel Senator, Phone 34151. Jal95

3 BDRM. unfurn. house by Christian fam
ily. Rff. Ph. jal05

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD AND RM. 650 E St.

LOST AND FOUND
LOST ladies black patton leather purse

between Turner Sz Main Sunday. Re-
ward. Nelma DcHut, 4935 Crater St.

k!95
REWARD for coral gold girls' wrist watch

lost at Olinger pool Wed. afternoon.
Rensic make. Call at 3260 Garden Rd.
eveninns. . kl94

MISCELLANEOUS
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

BROS., Realtors
Phone

Sundays Call
Peter Gelser Ben Rolsen

C193

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

360 Stats St

WANTED SALESMAN
'LONG NEEDED INVENTION"

Established Company. Every home, fac-
tory, store, farm a prospect. Low price,
long profit. Exclusive. Fine outfit. No
deposit. Information sent air mall.
Write 128 R. C. Building, Red Comet.
Inc., Littleton, Colorado. ggl93

WANTED POSITIONS
MOTHER, DAUGHTER 16, want work In

motherless home or caring for Invalid.
Both good workers. Box 277, co Capital
Journal. hl93

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re
moving. Insured operator. John Payne,
248 S. Church. Ph. 26014. hl99

DAY CARE for children 2 to 8 years.
Large play ground. Address 256 N. 20th
or phone hl93

CARPENTER WK. New, repair. Ph.
h213

FINE PAINTING, papering, Ph.
h207

Mimeographing-Typin- g

POE'S 885 North 16th Phone
haoi

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 34 hr. serv-Ic-

Former phone opr. Ph h204

DRESSMAKING St alterations Ph.
after 3 h203

CHILD CARE or baby sitting. Your home
or mine. Ph. 21945. hl94

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-
ing. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H McAllls-ter- ,

840 Trade. Ph. h201

CHILD CARE. 183 6. 18th. Ph.

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h201

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph. b'
PLOWING. DISCING. Al Moss. Ph. 22957.

h202

EDUCATION
MECHANICALLY INCLINED?

Then make the most of your abilities In
DIESEL industry. Keep

(csc.il, job wnne you train lor installa-
tion, overhaul and maintenance work,
SCIENTIFIC MOTOR TUNE-U- P includ-
ed. Grow with Industry Into a key Job.
Get facts no obligation. Write Utilities
Diesel Training, Registrar, 2521 Shef- -

iiciu, inicago n, ill. nni94

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn
good trade that pays top wages. Oldest
welding school In NW.

GI APPROVED
WELDING SCHOOL

520 NE Sacramento, Portland MU 9680
hh206

FOR RENT ROOMS
FOR RENT: To mother St school age

child. Priv. ent., close In. near Gar-
field school. Board St room for child. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE room, private home, gen
tlemen. 965 N, summer, Ph.

Jkl94
FOR RENT Room suitable for chair

barber shop, 4375 Sllverton Rd. Jkl93
SLEEPING RM. PH. 34335. jkaoi- -

tier pif? L1,ke.a od Zf"r, "J" home
cooked working men. Newly
aecorateo: neated room. Simmons twin
beds. This is a home, fios s. iftth at.

Jkl94
SLEEPING RMS. for men. Priv. entr. St

Ph Dy. or Mo. 1505 N. Capitol Ph.
, .

SLEEPING RMS. 2 blocks from town. Ph
195 S. Cottage. Jkl95'

VERY NICE RMS. Close In.
gentleman. 655 N. Cottage.

PLEASANT SLEEPING ROOM for gentle
man. 1050 Norway. Ph. Jkl95

NICELY FURN. sleeping rm. Close In
388 N. Winter. Ph. 38142. Jkl97'

NICE SLEEPING RM. Business dlst.
Gentleman. Hot St cold water. 255
Center, Jkl95- - i

SLEEPING RM. for working girl or worn
an, on bus line. 1530 Broadway. Jkl94

HOMEY ROOM. Hot plate cooking St refrlg.Private. 195 S. 24th. Jkl95
HOLLYWOOD rms 2035 McCoy Ph 36093

JklBS'

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
B

ROOM apartments for rent, 2310 N,
th St. Jpl95"

LARGE S RM. nearly furn. duplex apt.
juu in. rronc at. sau per montn. Kei.
required. Jpl95
BD. R.M. apt. partly furn. Close In. Ph.

Jpl95'
SMALL FURN. apt. with priv. bath, adults.

ju per montn. lows b. com'l. Jpl03"
COURT APT. St bath, electric heat

mag. ana range. 1348 8. 12th. jpl95
ROOM APT. priv. entrance. Vacant Aug.
jd. zoyj . commercial, rn, 2184 jpi95"

ROOM FURN. apt. Close In, quiet
coupie, ou. aty n. cottage. jpias'

RENT apartment, beautifully furnlsh- -
en. corner cottage ana center, rnone
21887. 444 Cottage. Jpl95
ROOM furnished apt. Elec. range St

Ph. Jpl94
ROOM APT. has range St refrlg. No oth
er furnishings. Modern laundry facili-
ties. Close to business dlst. Available
now. 1055 Edgewater, West Salem. Jpl93

SMALL FURN. apt. newly decorated. 135

Gerth, West Salem. jpl9S
RM. furn. apt. Priv. outside ent. St bath.
Ph. 38093. 2035 McCoy. jpl99

UNFURN. APT. Large bdrm. Living rm.
Dinette. Kitchenette. Bath room with
shower. A.B. kitchen range. Elec. heat,
light At water furn. Children, dogs At

cats accepted. $65. Ph. Jpl96a
RM. FURN. apt. $40.00. 355 8. 14th. Ph,
31769. jpl95

FURN. 2 rm. apt. A oath, modern
rier. neat. Aauits. urn Haauon. jpiV4

RENT HOUSES
7

RENT S rm, older home near 18th St
State. $55 per mo. Two months rent tn
advance. Unfurnished except for oil
circulating heater. P.O. Box 181. Jml93
ROOM modern furn. cottage. Ph. 26618.

jmi3
BDRM HOUSE. Partly furn. Immediate

possession, seo per month. 319 S. 18th
or Ph. Jml97

UNFURN. I BDRM house. Will accept 1

child, but no pets. Apply 1710 Terry St.
Jml93

1 BR house completely furnished.
Oil furnace. No dogs or cats. $80. Ph.

Jml94

GET SETTLED BEFORE
SCHOOL

BUY LIKE RENT
homes, hdwd. firs., auto. heaL Par
streets. Inside city limits.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. r Bun. or Jtn

FOR SALE FARMS

80 ACRES EAST
Alt in cult. St only 12 miles to Salem, all
year creek, Irrigation rights for 30 A.
New 7 A. bean ynrd, nice all mod-
ern 4 BR home, large barn, chicken
houses for 3000 chickens, good well &
elec. water system, lot. of fruit St all
good soli. This farm will really pay div-
idends St would make a dandy stock
rarm. Owner has really put it at a n

price of $17,000. Will trade for a
smaller farm or acreage near Salem
Irrigation outfit St equipment may be
bounht very reasonabe.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. 'phone

b!93- -

BY Interests compel us
to go back east, so we are selling our
country home. There are ten fertile
acres with strawberries, blackberries.
and. red raspberries for Income, also
some young fruit trees coming along.
The house Is nearly new, contains two
oedrooms, and la of smart modern de
sign. It U all electric and has many
other attractive special features to make
for comfort In living. Price 117.500 and
worth it. mile south of Clear
I'sxe scnooi, east side of road. Reese A.
Hall, Route 2, Box 264, Salem. b306

LAKE LAT1ISH, Beaverdam onion farm.
uome ana see onion crop growing in
field now. Em Kraiise, Rt. 1, Box 144,
tirooKn, ore. 6 ml. N.E. bl93

FOR SALE ACREAGE
ACRES with Income Modern home, barn
lots of fruit, $10,600. Rt. 2, Box 262
Ph. 31857. bblB4
ACRES on Baxter rd. 1 ml. So. Dickson
Mkt. 11800. Terms. Ph. bbl94

HERE IS that small farm you have been
wanting, 1214 acres, fruit, berries, beau-
tiful flowers, creek, 2 B.R. home, barn,
Is me poulrty house, greenhouse, on
pavement. Only a few minutes from
Salem. Hurry. Only $10,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Ltstlnna - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve. bh193- -

REAL ESTATE
4 BEDROOM $7500

Lie. LR. DR St utility rm. 50x150 lot
on 33rd St. Walking distance to Capitol
At hospital, $3500 down St balance like
rent.

ENGLEWOOD
Distinctive 3 BR ranch style home In a
restricted neighborhood. All spacious
rooms, beautiful yard, attractive price.

JS00 DOWN. $36 PER MONTH
Comfortable BP home with gar. on a
paved corner lot In West Salem.

OARAGE HOUSE
H acre ground. Owner will take car
in good condition as all or part pay-
ment. Price 11600. Call Bon Cleary.

WALTER MUSORAVE, REALTORS
1111 Edgewater, Ph. Eve.

cl93

Cliffmore Village
Wooded tracta with utlllllej. Restricted
residential, l'i mllea north on Wallace
Road to Harrltt Drive. c!98

FOR YOUR SAVINGS Inveatment buj
tlMl moruaae on real aatate Salem A
vicinity Examine security youriell
Amojnta 1500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors ft'; We make all

tor yotl it desired.
STATE FINANCE CO., I5S 8. Hlah

BEST BUYS
$1800 DOWN. New Salem Heights home.

Att. gar., city water, lie. lot. vrv ruir
Total prica only $7600. Ive. ph.

$8500 SPECIAL
Brand new close In N. Near bus. stores

school, very well built, hdwd. firs.,
iMuiHira, eiec. neat, priv. well, dble.

lot. Terms arranged. Eve, Ph. or

BEDROOM BEAUTY
If you are In the market for an excep-
tionally nice well built home In a select
location we have it. Dble. plumbing,
bsmt.. dble. gar., elec. heat,

Insulated. As a matter of fact
this home has everything. Total price
130.000. Evt, Ph. or

FARMS
14 acres cleared, close In N. Choice
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